

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2909/2026

Ashok Kumar Tank S/o. Shri Hemraj

-----Petitioner

Versus

Shri Ugmaram S/o. Bhanwarlal

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. R.K. Daga

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

05/03/2026

Issue notice of the writ petition as well as stay application to the respondents, returnable by ten days.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

Ashish Kumar/80